EXERPTS FROM
RESPONSIBILITY FOR FUNCTIONS

SCHEDULE 1

Council Committees; their membership and their powers.

1.

2.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Planning Applications Committee

General Licensing Committee

General Act 2003 Licensing Committee

Licensing Sub-Committee

Standards Committee

Audit Committee

Human Resources Committee

Human Resources Chief Officers Appointments Panel (Sub-Committee)
Human Resources Panel (sitting as an Appointments Panel) (Sub-Committee)
Human Resources Panel (Sitting as JCC and Appeals Committee) (Sub-Committee)
Fendertng Panel

Rights of Way Panel

LEA Governors Appointments Panel

Education Service Review Forum

Town Centre Forum

Darlington Transport Forum

Public Protection Forum

Darlington Environmental Forum

Darlington Planning Forum
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20. Appraisal Sub-Group

21. Corporate Parenting Panel
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RESOURCES SCRUTINY COMMITTEE

MEMBERSHIP

DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCIL

6 Labour Group Members, 4 Conservative Group | 6 x 4 x 1
Members and 1 Liberal Democrat Group
Member

OTHER MEMBERS

TOTAL MEMBERSHIP — 11

QUORUM — 3

PROTOCOLS
The Scrutiny Committee cannot include any Member of Cabinet in its membership.

The Chair/Vice-Chair of a Scrutiny Committee cannot be the Chair/Vice-Chair of the Licensing
or Planning Applications Committees.

Non-voting co-optees are only permitted to serve on Review Groups or Task and Finish reviews.
TERMS OF REFERENCE

To consider cross-functional issues relating to Human Resource Management, Financial
Management (including Corporate Budgeting issues) Contract Management and land and
property management, including Best Value Reviews for those Reviews within its remit.

To consider relevant issues which may come under the Collective Cabinet Portfolio and the
portfolios of the Leader and Resource Management. This does not exclude the possibility of the
other Cabinet portfolios being relevant if the issue under consideration by the Committee is of
relevance to that portfolio.

General Role -

Within its terms of reference, the Scrutiny Committee will :-

review and/or scrutinise decisions made, or other action taken in connection with the discharge

of any functions which are the responsibility of Cabinet (see Call-in procedures as set out in the
Scrutiny Procedure Rules in Part 4 of this Constitution)
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